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APPLICATION
Flexible 900C EPR cable with high resistance to 
mechanical stress. Able to withstand water and  weather. 
For use on Work sites, mobile power supplies, ports and 
harbors, water treatment plants, sewage and drains, 
hot and cold areas and harsh industrial environments. 
For use in portable power supplies, site equipment, 
industrial machinery, and audio visual equipment. 
Can be cut to size for temporary power leads with a 

CABLE STANDARDS

  
CONSTRUCTION
Conductor: 

Insu

Sheath: 

CHARACTERISTICS

  

Temperature Limits:

Minimum Bending Radius:  

Minimum Bending Radius: 

CORE IDENTIFICATION
Single Core: White bonded to Black sheath
2 Core: Brown Blue
3 Core: Brown Blue Green Yellow 
4 Core: Brown Black Grey Green Yellow 
5 Core: Brown Black Grey Blue     Green Yellow 

Cable with 6 core and above
Black with White Green Yellow

0C

EXTREMEFLEX90 FLEXIBLE MAINS AND CONTROL CABLE

UV Resistant
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CCC CODE
CONDUCTOR 

SIZE
2

STRANDING NO OF 
CORES

INSULATION 
THICKNESS 

SHEATH 
THICKNESS 

OVERALL MEAN 
DIAMETER

WEIGHT

BENDING 
RADIUS

LOWER 
LIMIT

UPPER 
LIMIT

LOWER 
LIMIT

UPPER 
LIMIT

7.7 99

4

4

7

0.9

0.9

4 0.9

0.9 44.4

0.9

0.9

4 99

4

4

4 4

4

4 7

7.9

44.4

4

7 904

4

77.7

4
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CCC CODE
CONDUCTOR 

SIZE
2

STRANDING NO OF 
CORES

INSULATION 
THICKNESS 

SHEATH 
THICKNESS 

OVERALL MEAN 
DIAMETER

WEIGHT
BENDING RADIUS

LOWER 
LIMIT

UPPER 
LIMIT

LOWER 
LIMIT

UPPER 
LIMIT

4

4

4.4

4 40.7

70 74.4

70

70 4

70

4

47.4

4

4

4 7

4 7.7

400 40.4
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CONDUCTOR CROSS SECTIONAL AREA 
MM²

SINGLE CORE
CABLES

2 CORE
CABLE  WITH OR WITHOUT 
PROTECTIVE CONDUCTOR

3 
CORE CABLE

4 OR 5 
CORE CABLE

4 49 49

70

70

449

400
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NOMINAL 
CROSS 

SECTIONAL 
AREA  
MM²

2 CORE 
CABLE DC

TWO CORE CABLE 1 X THREE CORE, FOUR CORE OR FIVE 
CORE CABLE, THREE PHASE AC

2 X SINGLE CORE CABLES TOUCHING

DC SINGLE PHASE AC *

4

R Z R Z R Z

70

0.44 0.49 0.49

400

0.09 0.099

0.079


